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Contacts 

 

Australian Clinical Labs 

Bella Vista 

Dr Carl Bulliard 

Director Anatomical Pathology 

Carl.Bulliard@clinicallabs.com.au 

8887 9999 

 

Dr Srilakshmi Chennapragada 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Srilakshmi.Chennapragada@clinicallabs.com.au 

 

Children’s Hospital Westmead 

Westmead 

Dr Ali Moghimi 

Director Anatomical Pathology 

Ali.Moghimi@health.nsw.gov.au 

7825 3312 

 

Dr Michael Krivanek 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Michael.Krivanek@health.nsw.gov.au  

9845 3330 

 

 Coffs Harbour Hospital 

Dr Richard Tustin 

Director Anatomical Pathology 

Richard.Tustin@health.nsw.gov.au 

6656 7515 

 

Dr Tony Dill 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Tony.Dill@health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Dr Antony Kaufman 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Antony.Kaufman@health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Concord Hospital 

Concord 

A/Prof Charles Chan 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Charles.Chan@health.nsw.gov.au  

9767 6667 

 

Dr Mrudula Krishnaswamy 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Mrudula.Krishnaswamy@health.nsw.gov.au 9767 

6462 
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Douglass Hanly Moir Pathology 

Macquarie Park 

A/Prof Fiona Maclean 

Deputy Director Anatomical Pathology FMaclean@dhm.com.au 

9855 5135 

 

Dr Melanie Edwards 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

MEdwards@dhm.com.au 

9855 5135 

 

 Gosford Hospital 

 Gosford 

Dr Kenneth Tang 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology & 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Kenneth.Tang@health.nsw.gov.au 

4320 3378 

 

John Hunter Hospital 

New Lambton Heights 

Dr Hui Yin 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Hui.Yin@health.nsw.gov.au  

4921 4048 

 

Dr Victoria Yachmenikova 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Victoria.Yachmenikova@health.nsw.gov.au 

  

 Dr Jane Hollingsworth 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Jane.Hollingsworth@health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Liverpool Hospital 

Liverpool 

Prof Soon Lee 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Soon.Lee@health.nsw.gov.au 

soon.lee@westernsydney.edu.au 

8738 5380 

 

Dr Kasim Ismail 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

kasim.Ismail@health.nsw.gov.au 

8738 9660 

 

Nepean Hospital 

Kingswood 

 Dr Stuart Adams 

Director & Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Stuart.Adams@health.nsw.gov.au 

4734 2177 

 

Dept of Neuropathology (RPAH) 

Camperdown 

A/Prof Michael Buckland 

Head of Department 

BucklandMichael@sydney.edu.au 

9351 0741 

 

Dr Joanne Sy 

Training Supervisor  

Joanne.Sy@health.nsw.gov.au 
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9351 0741 

 

Dr Laveniya Satgunaseelan 

Training Supervisor  

Laveniya.Satgunaseelan@health.nsw.gov.au 

9351 0741 

 

Orange Hospital 

Orange 

Dr Jennifer Wang 

Head of Department Anatomical Pathology 

& Training Supervisor 

Jennifer.Wang1@health.nsw.gov.au 

6361 5005 

 

Prince of Wales Hospital 

Randwick 

Dr Trent Davidson 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Trent.Davidson@health.nsw.gov.au 9382 9012 

 

Dr Yvonne Bogun 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Yvonne.Bogun@health.nsw.gov.au 

9382 9060 

 

Royal North Shore Hospital 

St Leonards 

Dr Anthony Gill 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Anthony.Gill@health.nsw.gov.au  

9926 5983 

 

Dr Jess Reagh 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Jessica.Reagh@health.nsw.gov.au 

9226 4399 

 

Royal Prince Alfred Hospital 

Camperdown 

Prof Ruta Gupta 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Ruta.Gupta@health.nsw.gov.au 

9515 7458 

 

Dr Robert Rawson 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Robert.Rawson@health.nsw.gov.au 

9515 7458 

 

Dr Alison Potter 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Alison.Potter@health.nsw.gov.au 

9515 7458 

 

  Southern IML 

Wollongong 

Dr Mark Formby 

Head of Anatomical Pathology, S-IML 

Mark.Formby@southernpath.com.au  

4224 7422 
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St George Hospital 

Kogarah 

Dr Con Theocharous 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Con.Theocharous@health.nsw.gov.au 

9113 3411 

 

Dr Kim Tran 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Kim.Tran2@health.nsw.gov.au 

9113 3408 

 

St Vincent’s Hospital 

Darlinghurst 

Prof Andrew Field 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Andrew.Field@svha.org.au 

 

Dr Stephen Wong 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Stephen.Wong4@svha.org.au 

8382 9214 

 

Tamworth Hospital 

Tamworth 

Dr Anita Mani 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Anita.Mani@health.nsw.gov.au 

6767 7834 

 

Dr Jocelyn Reeders 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Jocelyn.Chen@health.nsw.gov.au  

6767 7960 

 

Wagga Wagga Hospital 

Wagga Wagga 

Dr Jeff Donlon 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology & Training Supervisor 

Jeff.Donlon@health.nsw.gov.au 

6933 6700 

 

  Westmead Hospital 

  Westmead 

A/Prof Elizabeth Salisbury 

Clinical Director Anatomical Pathology 

Elizabeth.Salisbury@health.nsw.gov.au 

8890 6222 

 

A/Prof Hema Mahajan 

Deputy Director Anatomical Pathology 

Hema.Mahajan@health.nsw.gov.au 

8890 6182 

 

Dr Meena Shingde 

Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 

Meena.Shingde@health.nsw.gov.au 

8890 6222 

   

  Wollongong Hospital 

  Wollongong 

 Dr Rinky Langan 

  Training Supervisor Anatomical Pathology 
  Rinky.Langan@health.nsw.gov.au 
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Other Contacts 
 

NSW Health Pathology 

Dr Rob George 

Director Medical Services, NSWHP 

Dr Lisa Parker 

Anatomical Pathology Training Coordinator, NSWHP 

Lisa.Parker@health.nsw.gov.au 

Sam Veasey 

Medical Workforce Manager, NSWHP 

NSWPATH-JMOServices@health.nsw.gov.au 

Royal College of Pathologists of Australasia 

Dr Kathy Robinson 

Education Advisor, RCPA 

KathyR@rcpa.edu.au | 8356 5831 
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